Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2019-20
MCC

Results are final as of 14:43 on January 31, 2020

R4 - Mixed Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Mixed Brush Marauder 457 F Oosterhof 0.626 18:15 19:21:02 1:06:02 0:41:20 1.0
Strokes

2 Mixed Albion Tracker 8156 B Hooker 0.582 18:15 19:27:31 1:12:31 0:42:12 2.0

3 Mixed Pinball Marauder 3927 Clare/David 0.620 18:15 19:23:13 1:08:13 0:42:18 3.0
Wizard Wood

4 Mixed La Cigalle  Young 10 5934 R Pluczinski 0.688 18:15 19:20:34 1:05:34 0:45:07 4.0

5 Mixed Ruahine Dowsett 9135 John 0.728 18:15 19:17:19 1:02:19 0:45:22 5.0
42 Dowsett

6 Mixed Tight Five  Tracker 3590 Mark Hoyle 0.593 18:15 19:32:00 1:17:00 0:45:40 6.0
7 Mixed Cocorico Young 88 880 Mark and 0.612 18:15 19:33:36 1:18:36  0:48:06 7.0

Tony
8 Mixed Ngaroto Compass 4485  Nickey 0.567 18:15 19:41:51 1:26:51 0:49:15 8.0
790 Seagar
9 Mixed Celan Nova 28 4364 |, Gordon, 0.591 DNC 21.0
w
9 Mixed Agent 88 Young 88 5883  Kevin 0.716 DNC 21.0
Stephen
9 Mixed Tahi David 8482  James 0.645 DNC 21.0
Wade Aston
9 Mixed Whisper Beneteau 0000 P Batcheler 0.706 DNC 21.0
9 Mixed Motorboat SR26 5820 S Brannan 0.702 DNC 21.0
9 Mixed Los Molinos Beale 30 6454  Darren 0.666 DNC 21.0
McAven
9 Mixed Sea Legs Nova 28 4653 Viad 0.591 DNC 21.0
9 Mixed Cimba Townson 1594 Sam 0.713 DNC 21.0
32
9 Mixed Best Young 88 5126  Phil & Mike 0.700 DNC 21.0
Intentions
9 Mixed Redline Quarter 2836 J 0.600 DNC 21.0
Ton Greenwood
9 Mixed Mon Desir  Carpenter 5907  Tim Turner  0.628 DNC 21.0
29
9 Mixed Danceaway Townson 4883 Lance 0.610 DNC 21.0

28 Jones



Rank Fleet

-

Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper

O O O O O O O 0 b~ W N

Pied Piper

Boat
Wasabi
Tantara

Red Label

R4 - Pied Piper Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class

Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper

One Extreme  Pied Piper

Establo
Rum Go

Pied Piper
Pied Piper

Hot Water Pipe Pied Piper

Dangermouse Pied Piper

Motamouse
Pinotage
Puddleduck
Snifter

Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper
Pied Piper

SailNo HelmName

278
5404
2999
2483
4432
2689
4736
3898
4731
2022
5216
666

Mike Candy
Luke Judge
Pierre Harrison
Alex Johnson
R Staub

J McCabe
Tim Nasey
Nick Gardiner
Sam Marshall
S greenwood
Jo Aleh

Baz Gundry

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

NHC1
0.999
1.007
1.009
1.000
1

0.995
0.999
0.983
1.000
1.000
0.999
1.002

Place

a W N

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0



