

# Burnsco-Albany Summer Evening 2019-20

## MCC

Results are final as of 14:43 on January 31, 2020

### R4 - Mixed Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	NHC1	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Mixed	Brush Strokes	Marauder	457	F Oosterhof	0.626	18:15	19:21:02	1:06:02	0:41:20	1.0
2	Mixed	Albion	Tracker	8156	B Hooker	0.582	18:15	19:27:31	1:12:31	0:42:12	2.0
3	Mixed	Pinball Wizard	Marauder	3927	Clare/David Wood	0.620	18:15	19:23:13	1:08:13	0:42:18	3.0
4	Mixed	La Cigalle	Young 10	5934	R Pluczinski	0.688	18:15	19:20:34	1:05:34	0:45:07	4.0
5	Mixed	Ruahine	Dowsett 42	9135	John Dowsett	0.728	18:15	19:17:19	1:02:19	0:45:22	5.0
6	Mixed	Tight Five	Tracker	3590	Mark Hoyle	0.593	18:15	19:32:00	1:17:00	0:45:40	6.0
7	Mixed	Cocorico	Young 88	880	Mark and Tony	0.612	18:15	19:33:36	1:18:36	0:48:06	7.0
8	Mixed	Ngaroto	Compass 790	4485	Nickey Seagar	0.567	18:15	19:41:51	1:26:51	0:49:15	8.0
9	Mixed	Celan	Nova 28	4364	I, Gordon, W	0.591			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Agent 88	Young 88	5883	Kevin Stephen	0.716			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Tahi	David Wade	8482	James Aston	0.645			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Whisper	Beneteau	0000	P Batcheler	0.706			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Motorboat	SR26	5820	S Brannan	0.702			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Los Molinos	Beale 30	6454	Darren McAven	0.666			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Sea Legs	Nova 28	4653	Vlad	0.591			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Cimba	Townson 32	1594	Sam	0.713			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Best Intentions	Young 88	5126	Phil & Mike	0.700			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Redline	Quarter Ton	2836	J Greenwood	0.600			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Mon Desir	Carpenter 29	5907	Tim Turner	0.628			DNC		21.0
9	Mixed	Danceaway	Townson 28	4883	Lance Jones	0.610			DNC		21.0

## R4 - Pied Piper Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	NHC1	Place	Points
1	Pied Piper	Wasabi	Pied Piper	278	Mike Candy	0.999	1	1.0
2	Pied Piper	Tantara	Pied Piper	5404	Luke Judge	1.007	2	2.0
3	Pied Piper	Red Label	Pied Piper	2999	Pierre Harrison	1.009	3	3.0
4	Pied Piper	One Extreme	Pied Piper	2483	Alex Johnson	1.000	4	4.0
5	Pied Piper	Establo	Pied Piper	4432	R Staub	1	5	5.0
6	Pied Piper	Rum Go	Pied Piper	2689	J McCabe	0.995	DNC	13.0
6	Pied Piper	Hot Water Pipe	Pied Piper	4736	Tim Nasey	0.999	DNC	13.0
6	Pied Piper	Dangermouse	Pied Piper	3898	Nick Gardiner	0.983	DNC	13.0
6	Pied Piper	Motamouse	Pied Piper	4731	Sam Marshall	1.000	DNC	13.0
6	Pied Piper	Pinotage	Pied Piper	2022	S greenwood	1.000	DNC	13.0
6	Pied Piper	Puddleduck	Pied Piper	5216	Jo Aleh	0.999	DNC	13.0
6	Pied Piper	Snifter	Pied Piper	666	Baz Gundry	1.002	DNC	13.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

[www.sailwave.com](http://www.sailwave.com)